
Global Health Lecture Series Fall 2014 
Schedule 

For more information about the Office of Global Health, please visit our website at  
www.ttuhsc.edu/globalhealth.  

�i�� Monday, August 18 

 *ACB 100* 

�i�� Wednesday, August 20 

�i�� Wednesday, September 10 

�i�� Thursday, September 18 

 *ACB 100 

�i�� Wednesday, October 8* 

*ACB 100 

�i�� Friday, October 10 

�i�� Wednesday, October 22 

�i�� Friday, October 31 

 *ACB 150 

�i�� Wednesday, November 5 

�i�� Friday, November 14 

 *ACB 150 

�i�� Wednesday, November 19 

�i�� Wednesday, December 3 

�i�� Thursday, December 4 

 *ACB 100 

 
Unless noted above, all 
presentations will be held in 
ACB 110. 
 
               

 

featuring 
Kenn Freedman, MD, PhD 

 

Teaching Ophthalmology in  
Cambodia and Vietnam 

 
 
Kenn Freedman, MD, PhD chose to take a sabbatical year to go to 
Phnom Penh Cambodia to instruct resident physicians in Ophthalmology. 


